]| TransQ

Qualification System for Suppliers to transport Utilities in Scandinavia

Certificate of Pre-Qualification

Awarded to

LAPP NORWAY AS

Company Registration number: 919 398 876
TransQ Id: 202430

Achillevs Information AB hereby confirms that
LAPP NORWAY AS

is now fully registered as a supplier in the TransQ Pre-Qualification
System for the product/ service codes listed in the appendix.

7 L.
4%%1/ W i / L.\Zé'\ /W/J (f//i 1

Dan Sintorn Anja Thorsdalen
Achillevs Information AB TransQ Qualification
Sector Manager Operation Manager

( The participating companies may use TransQ as the basis for preparation of bidder lists directly or together with additional qualification criteria established by the
AChI"eS individual utility. Other qualification stages may be added by the individual utility if more information is found necessary to complete the preparation of bidders lists.

19.10.2018 11.11.2019

Issued date Expiry date



Il] TransQ

2.99.99
49.1
4.9.2
49.7
4.9.8
4.9.99
4.10.3

4.12.7
4.16.4

Appendix 1

TransO codes

Other Aviation Specific Products

Underground Cables (High and Low Voltage)

Signal Cables incl. Computer and Communication Cables
Cable Joints, Fittings and Terminations

Cable Protections

Other Cables and Accessories

Switch/Control Equipment, Distribution Equipment, Plugs,Connectors etc.excl.

Catenary
Signalling Lamps
Computer Peripherals and Accessories

(*) The TransQ qualification does not apply to codes marked with an asterisk. The company's role is '‘Agent' for these codes, and as such it is not
selling the product itself but acting on behalf of others.

202430

Supplier 1d

LAPP NORWAY AS

Company

11.11.2019

Expiry date



