

Qualification System for Suppliers to transport Utilities in Scandinavia

Certificate of Pre-Qualification

Awarded to

LAPP NORWAY AS

Company Registration number: 919 398 876 TransQ Id: 202430

Achillevs Information AB hereby confirms that LAPP NORWAY AS

is now fully registered as a supplier in the TransQ Pre-Qualification System for the product/service codes listed in the appendix.

Achillevs Information AB Sector Manager

Lan furtum

Anja Thorsdalen TransQ Qualification Operation Manager



The participating companies may use TransQ as the basis for preparation of bidder lists directly or together with additional qualification criteria established by the Achilles individual utility. Other qualification stages may be added by the individual utility if more information is found necessary to complete the preparation of bidders lists.



TransQ codes

2.99.99	Other Aviation Specific Products
4.9.1	Underground Cables (High and Low Voltage)
4.9.2	Signal Cables incl. Computer and Communication Cables
4.9.7	Cable Joints, Fittings and Terminations
4.9.8	Cable Protections
4.9.99	Other Cables and Accessories
4.10.3	$\label{lem:control} \textbf{Switch/Control Equipment, Distribution Equipment, Plugs, Connectors etc. excl.} \\ \textbf{Catenary}$
4.12.7	Signalling Lamps
4.16.4	Computer Peripherals and Accessories

^(*) The TransQ qualification does not apply to codes marked with an asterisk. The company's role is 'Agent' for these codes, and as such it is not selling the product itself but acting on behalf of others.